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Rod Control Swinghandle
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1.Material and surface treatment:
Lock body, handle, dust cover :
DIN-EN 1774-ZnAl4Cu1

Steel bolt: iron galvanized
Sealing ring: EPDM foam.

Zamak

2. Performance parameters:

Protection class: IP65

Handle bearing tension value: < 225N
Handle bearing torque value: < 20N. m
Maximum static load: 270N

3 Remark:

Padlockable on request

Interchangeable profile cylinder Padlockable on
request
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2.MREBEL HIPER: IP6S
FIRFEGHINE: < 225N
FIRFREHIBE: < 20N.m
BARHAE: 270N
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Version B( FsfATES 2Prod control)

Version C(

= SHIFFAY 3Prod control)

ArsHE Without
padlock

w#£ Padlockable

A Without
padlock

iw54E Padlockable

I5¥8 2 Black Powder Coated

A-1234-2002-40

A-1234-2012-40

A-1234-3002-40

A-1234-3012-40

K 155 (4R T )NM spray
painting(matte silver)

A-1234-2002-50

A-1234-2012-50

A-1234-3002-50

A-1234-3012-50
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For 3D model drawings, please contact WWW.FORND.COM



